SOLID CARBIDE
GRAPHITE MILLING CUTTER
AFD | Diamond-coated solid carbide milling cutters for the demanding machining of graphite
VOLLHARTMETALL
GRAPHITFRÄSER
AFD | Diamantbeschichtete Vollhartmetallfräser für die anspruchsvolle Bearbeitung von Graphit
Présentation du système	 AF
Ne réfléchissez pas longtemps, faites-le tout simplement - c’est précisément pour cela que

granulation
Grain ultra fin
Ultra micro
Only for processing graphite
Article EDP-No.
d
0
 -0,02
dA
h5
d3 l1 l2 l
R
HC
D1
00
AFD50724-010AR0,1 40180 1,0 3 0,95 1,5 5,0 40 0,10 u
AFD50724-010BR0,1 40181 1,0 3 0,95 1,5 8,5 40 0,10 u
AFD50724-010CR0,1 40182 1,0 3 0,95 1,5 12,0 40 0,10 u
AFD50724-020AR0,15 40188 2,0 3 1,90 2,2 10,0 60 0,15 u
AFD50724-020BR0,15 40189 2,0 3 1,90 2,2 16,0 60 0,15 u
AFD50724-020CR0,15 40190 2,0 3 1,90 2,2 25,0 60 0,15 u
AFD50724-030BR0,2 40192 3,0 4 2,90 3,0 15,0 65 0,20 u
AFD50724-030ER0,2 40195 3,0 4 2,90 3,0 30,0 75 0,20 u
AFD50724-040AR0,2 40196 4,0 6 3,90 4,0 20,0 65 0,20 u
AFD50724-040CR0,2 40198 4,0 6 3,90 4,0 40,0 90 0,20 u
AFD50724-050AR0,3 40199 5,0 6 4,90 5,0 20,0 75 0,30 u
AFD50724-050DR0,3 40202 5,0 6 4,90 5,0 50,0 90 0,30 u
AFD50724-060AR0,3 40203 6,0 6 5,90 6,0 30,0 75 0,30 u
AFD50724-060DR0,3 40206 6,0 6 5,90 6,0 60,0 100 0,30 u
Solid carbide end mill	 AFD
M
at
er

Ultra micro
AFD50121-…
2 cutting edges, long version
Only for processing graphite
Article EDP-No.
d
0
-0,03
dA
h5
d3 l1 l2 l
HC
D1
00
AFD50121-007 40258 0,7 3 0,65 2 4 40 u
AFD50121-010 40261 1,0 4 0,95 3 8 75 u
AFD50121-015 40262 1,5 4 1,45 4 10 75 u
AFD50121-020 40263 2,0 4 1,90 6 16 100 u
AFD50121-025 40264 2,5 4 2,40 8 20 100 u
AFD50121-030 40265 3,0 6 2,80 8 30 100 u
AFD50121-040 40267 4,0 6 3,70 20 40 100 u
AFD50121-050 40268 5,0 6 4,60 25 50 125 u
AFD50121-080 40271 8,0 8 7,40 40 80 150 u
AFD50121-100 40273 10,0 10 9,40 50 80 150 u
Solid carbide end mill	 AFD
M
at
er

0
-0,02
dA
h5
d3 l1 l2 l
R
 ± 0,01
HC
D1
00
AFD51824-002A 40318 0,2 3 - 0,2 - 40 0,10 u
AFD51824-004A 40320 0,4 3 - 0,4 - 40 0,20 u
AFD51824-005A 40321 0,5 3 0,45 0,5 2,5 40 0,25 u
AFD51824-008A 40324 0,8 3 0,75 0,8 4,0 40 0,40 u
AFD51824-008B 40325 0,8 3 0,75 0,8 7,0 40 0,40 u
AFD51824-010A 40326 1,0 3 0,95 1,0 5,0 40 0,50 u
AFD51824-010B 40327 1,0 3 0,95 1,0 8,5 40 0,50 u
AFD51824-010C 40328 1,0 3 0,95 1,0 12,0 40 0,50 u
AFD51824-015C 40333 1,5 3 1,40 1,5 18,0 50 0,75 u
AFD51824-020A 40334 2,0 3 1,90 2,2 10,0 60 1,00 u
AFD51824-020B 40335 2,0 3 1,90 2,2 16,0 60 1,00 u
AFD51824-020C 40336 2,0 3 1,90 2,2 25,0 60 1,00 u
AFD51824-030A 40337 3,0 4 2,90 3,0 10,0 65 1,50 u
AFD51824-030E 40341 3,0 4 2,90 3,0 30,0 75 1,50 u
AFD51824-040A 40342 4,0 6 3,90 4,0 20,0 65 2,00 u
AFD51824-040C 40344 4,0 6 3,90 4,0 40,0 90 2,00 u
AFD51824-050A 40345 5,0 6 4,90 5,0 20,0 65 2,50 u
AFD51824-050D 40348 5,0 6 4,90 5,0 50,0 90 2,50 u
AFD51824-060A 40349 6,0 6 5,90 6,0 30,0 75 3,00 u
AFD51824-060D 40352 6,0 6 5,90 6,0 60,0 100 3,00 u
Solid carbide ball nose end mill	 AFD
M
at
er

granulation
Grain ultra fin
Ultra micro
Only for processing graphite
Article EDP-No.
d
0
-0,03
dA
h5
l1 l
R
HC
D1
00
AFD54030-020R0,15 40490 2 3 6 40 0,15 u
AFD54030-030R0,15 40491 3 3 12 40 0,15 u
AFD54030-040R0,2 40492 4 4 14 50 0,20 u
AFD54030-050R0,3 40493 5 5 16 50 0,30 u
AFD54030-060R0,3 40494 6 6 20 65 0,30 u
AFD54030-080R0,5 40495 8 8 20 65 0,50 u
AFD54030-100R0,5 40496 10 10 25 75 0,50 u
AFD54030-120R0,5 40497 12 12 25 75 0,50 u
Solid carbide end mill	 AFD
M
at
er